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Mobile Brand Popluarity of Russian Users from 2016 to 2019
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Go-Ahead

Get the latest emall alerts from The Go-Ahead-Grougiplc

Home / Investors / Email alerts

Please select the RNS News you would like to receive:

All stock exchange releases
Director Shareholding
Dividends
General Meetings
Holding in Company

Inside Information Content
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Sign up to our
announcements

Get the latest email alerts from The
Go-Ahead Group plc

Home / Investors / Email alerts

Please select the RNS News you would like to receive:
All stock exchange releases

Director Shareholding
Dividends
General Meetings
Holding in Company
Inside Information Content
Listing & Issue
Results & Accounts

Company Announcements
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STCAS: -21,80 %
® AAPL: 26,81 %

GOOGL: 10,64 %
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STCAS
2,29
(+1,33%) EUR
GOOGL

1 360,70
(+1,03%)  USD
GMKN

19 654,00

(-0,34%) RUB

EVR

392,70

(+0,56%) GBX
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Compare

STCBV

2,00

(0,00%) EUR
AMZN
1769,21
(+0,47%)  USD
MGNT

3 278,00

(+0,38%) RUB

HMSG

4,60

(0,00%) usD

AAPL
279,86
(+1,71%)
SIBN
422,55
(-0,22%)
FIVE

2 188,00
(+1,58%)
UPRO

20

(+0,37%)
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Befesa IR Daily
Befesa closing price
Daily Change

% month

% YTD

Open

High

Low

Volume

Market Cap

® Befesa
39.40

14:05 24/04/2019
3015€

+0.15 (+0.38%)
+1.29

+4.40

3930€

3040€

38905€

12,416 shares
1,334 € million

Previous Close

Glencore
ArcelorMittal
Nyrstar

Acerinox

DAX
SDAX
IBEX 35
FTSE

Commodities and cumrencies

LME Zinc Price ($11)

LME Aluminium Alloy Price ($/t)

EUR/USD

12,327.70
11,754.92
9.470.20
7.483.70

2,882.00
1.370.00
1.1233

46.361 £ million
20,765 € million
28 € million

2,652 € million

% Day

% Day
+0.98%
+3.01%

-0.14%

% Month
+1.77% +15.17%
+10.63% +12.02%
-30.04% -56.10%
+8.60% +10.92%

+8.48% +16.75%
+5.94% +23.62%
+2.04% +10.89%
+3.83% +11.23%
% Month
+0.59%
-5.84%

-0.57%

MHormne Hawwu
KJINEHTbl HAYMHAKOT
neHb ¢ 0630pa pbIHKa

15:43 17/12/2019

MEDIASET SPA
MEDIASET ESPANA COMUNICACION

ULTIMO PREZZO

2,684€
5,602 €

VARIAZIONE
GIORNALIERA

-0,59%
-1.27%

EUROLAND IR

CAPITALIZZAZIONE
(mio)

3170 €
1.834 €

VARIAZIONE
DA INIZIO ANNO

-2,19%
+2,04%

RAI'WAY SPA
INFRASTRUTTURE WIRELESS ITAL

6,290 €
8,770 €

0,00%
+0,63%

1.711€
5262 €

+45,10%
+47,02%

ARNOLDO MONDADORI EDITORE
RCS MEDIAGROUR SPA

CAIRO COMMUNICATIONS SPA
GEDI GRUPPO EDITORIALE SPA

2,065 €
1,058 €
2,785¢€
0,450 €

-0,48%
-0,56%
1,42%
+0,11%

540 €
552 €
374 €
233 €

+20,76%

-8,16%
-18,69%
+32,13%

ATRESMEDIA CORF DE MEDIOS DE
PROSIEBENSAT.1 MEDIA SE

MV PLC

TELEVISION FRANCAISE (T.F.1)
VIVENDI

3,764 €
13,855 €
151,700 £
7.500 €
25,390 €

+0,11%
1,84%
-3,07%
-0,65%
-0,16%

845 €
3.228 €
6.107 £
1.596 €

30.056 €

13.71%
-10,90%
+21,51%

+7,20%
+19,31%

FACEBOOK INC-CLASS A
ALPHABET INC-CL A (Google)
AMAZON.COM INC

196,585 §
1.354,230 $

0.67%
-0,48%

501241 %
933.995%

+49 96%
+29,60%

1.786,682 § +0,99% 8858323 +18,96%
312,400 $ +2,69% 136.910$ +16,72%
280,170 $ +0,11% 1.244.870'$ +77,62%

LME zinc and aluminium closing prices correspond to the previous day
Befesa complies with the regulations on personal data protection. Please, check our Privacy Policy

NETFLIX INC
APPLE INC

Powered by © Euroland cotn
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